
Fallbrook Union High School District                                                            
Board of Trustees  

Calendar of Meetings  
July 2017 - June 2018                       

Amended: 7/10/2017  

 

 

Regular Meetings 

Monday, July 10, 2017         FHS Library 

Monday, August 7, 2017      FHS Library   

Monday, September 11, 2017      TBD 

Monday, October 9, 2017      TBD 

Monday, October 23, 2017      TBD 

Monday, November 13, 2017       TBD 

Monday, December 11, 2017      TBD 

Monday, January 8, 2018      TBD 

Monday, January 22, 2018      TBD 

Monday, February 12, 2018        TBD 

Monday, March 12, 2018      TBD 

Monday, April 9, 2018      TBD 

Monday, April 23, 2018      TBD 

Monday, May 7, 2018       TBD 

Monday, June 11, 2018      TBD 

Monday, June 25, 2018      TBD 


